PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Fawaz Gruosi	09/02/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	de GRISOGONO S.A.	
Street Address:	176 Bis Route de Saint Julien	
City:	Plan-les-Ouates	
State/Country:	switzerland	
Postal Code:	CH-1228	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29369880

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-631-9100

Email: pto_adl@vclmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: VENABLE, CAMPILLO, LOGAN & MEANEY, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1938 E. OSBORN RD

Address Line 4: PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85016-7234

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PHDL1100-033

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Anthony D. Logan

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignmentsigned#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 2

PATENT REEL: 024986 FRAME: 0934

Docket Number (Optional)
PHDL1100-033
witzerland hereafter
original, and omamental design for
September 2010 , and zerland here referred
zerland here referred
<u>28is</u>
00), the receipt whereof is), by these presents do sell, assign in the United States and the entire erefore in the United States. I/We Office to issue said United States e, for his sole use and behoof; and rm for which said Patent may be his assignment and sale not been
<u></u>
•
(1) i ∈ (2) (1) i ∈ (2) i ∈ (

Total of _______forms are submitted,

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 09/14/2010

PATENT REEL: 024986 FRAME: 0935